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Allocated Credits by Organization for the 2022 Calendar Year
for Contributions Made by Business Enterprises to Educational Services Charitable Organization (ESCO)

Last update: 01-27-2023

Total Allocated Credits to Date:

Name of Organizations
Amite School Center
Bayou Academy
Benedict Day School
Brookhaven Academy Educational Foundation, Inc.
Calhoun Educational Foundation (DBA Calhoun Academy)
Canton Academic Foundation (DBA Canton Academy)
Cathedral Catholic School (Natchez, MS)
Central Creativity Foundation
Central Hinds Academy, Inc.
Central Holmes Christian School
Centreville Academy, Inc.
Christ Covenant School
Clay County Educational Foundation, Inc. (DBA Oak Hill Academy)
Clinton Christian Academy
Columbia Academy Inc.
Columbia Public Schools Educational Foundation, Inc.
Columbus Christian Academy
Columbus Educational Foundation (DBA Heritage Academy)
Copiah Educational Foundation
Delta Streets Ministries (dba Delta Street's Academy)
Discovery Christian School, Inc.
Dynamic Dyslexia Design, The 3-D School
French Camp Academy
Greenville Christian School
Greenwood Leflore Educational Foundation, Inc. (DBA Pillow Academy)
Greenwood Mentoring Group
Grenada Educational Foundation, Inc. (DBA Kirk Academy)
Griot Arts, Inc.
Hartfield Academy, Inc.
Heritage Christian Academy, Inc.
Hillcrest Christian School
Hope Academy
Humphreys Academy Foundation
Indianola Educational Foundation (DBA Indianola Academy)
Jackson Academy
Lamar Christian School
Lamar School Foundation
Laurel Christian School
Leake Academy, Inc.
Leflore Christian School
Lighthouse Academy for Dyslexia
Louisville/Winston Educational Foundation (DBA Winston Academy)
Lula Rich Educational Foundation (DBA Lee Academy)
Madison-Ridgeland Academy
Magnolia Heights School Inc.
Magnolia Speech School
Manchester Educational Foundation, Inc. (DBA Manchester Academy)
Marshal County Educational Foundation
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7,930,050.00

Credits Allocated
400,000.00
77,500.00
73,000.00
385,500.00

37,500.00

5,000.00
59,000.00
15,500.00

5,000.00
7,500.00

55,000.00

398,000.00

118,500.00
13,600.00
400,000.00

400,000.00
211,250.00

37,600.00
200,000.00
400,000.00

15,000.00
365,000.00

10,000.00

600.00
27,500.00
400,000.00
2,000,000.00
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MS Delta Academies (DBA Leflore Legacy Academy)

Mt. Salus Christian School

Nativity BVM Catholic School

New Hope Community Christian School, Inc.

North Delta School, Inc.

North Sunflower County Educational Foundation (DBA North Sunflower Acade
Northpoint Christian School

Oktibbeha Education Foundation, Inc. (DBA Starkville Academy)
Oseola McCarty Youth Development Center

Our Lady Academy

Our Lady of Fatima Elementary School

Pike School Corp (DBA Parklane Academy)

Prentiss Christian School

Presbyterian Christian School

Presbyterian Church in American (DBA First Presbyterian Day School)
Presbyterian Day School (Clarksdale)

Presbyterian Day School (Cleveland)

Presbyterian Day School (Kosciusko)

Reading Nook Academy

Regents School of Oxford, Inc.

Restoration Ministries Christian Academy

Russell Christian Academy

Sister Thea Bowman Catholic School (Jackson, MS)

SR1

St. Alphonsus Catholic School

St. Andrew's Episcopal School

St. Anthony Catholic School (Madison, MS)

St. Elizabeth Catholic School (Clarksdale, MS)

St. Francis of Assisi School (Greenwood, MS)

St. James Catholic School (Gulfport, MS)

St. John's Day School

St. Joseph Catholic School (Greenville, MS)

St. Joseph Catholic School (Madison, MS)

St. Mary's Annunciation Catholic School (Columbus, MS)

St. Patrick School (Meridian, MS)

St. Richard Catholic School (Jackson, MS)

St. Vincent de Paul Catholic School

Sylva-Bay Academy, Inc.

The Redeemer's School

Tunica Institute of Learning, Inc. (DBA Tunica Academy)

Tupelo Christian Preparatory School, Inc.

Unlimited Dreams Christian Learning Center

Vardaman Street Christian Academy, Inc. (DBA Gateway Christian Academy)
Vicksburg Catholic School

Washington County Day School Association, Inc. (DBA Washington School)
Wayne County Educational Foundation, Inc. (DBA Wayne Academy)
Wilkinson County Christian Academy
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100,000.00

10,000.00
146,250.00

7,500.00
3,000.00
151,500.00
42,500.00

136,500.00
25,000.00

211,250.00

500.00

33,000.00

5,500.00
17,500.00
380,000.00
100,000.00
122,500.00

312,500.00

7,500.00




