Allocated Credits by Organization for the 2022 Calendar Year for Contributions Made by Business Enterprises to Educational Services Charitable Organization (ESCO) Last update: 01-27-2023

	Last update: 01-27-2023 Total Allocated Credits to Date:		7,930,050.00
Туре	Name of Organizations	(Credits Allocated
ESCO	Amite School Center	\$	400,000.00
ESCO	Bayou Academy	\$	77,500.00
ESCO	Benedict Day School	\$	73,000.00
ESCO	Brookhaven Academy Educational Foundation, Inc.	\$	385,500.00
ESCO	Calhoun Educational Foundation (DBA Calhoun Academy)	\$	-
ESCO	Canton Academic Foundation (DBA Canton Academy)	\$	_
ESCO	Cathedral Catholic School (Natchez, MS)	\$	37,500.00
ESCO	Central Creativity Foundation	\$	_
ESCO	Central Hinds Academy, Inc.	\$	5,000.00
ESCO	Central Holmes Christian School	\$	59,000.00
ESCO	Centreville Academy, Inc.	\$	15,500.00
ESCO	Christ Covenant School	\$	-
ESCO	Clay County Educational Foundation, Inc. (DBA Oak Hill Academy)	\$	-
ESCO	Clinton Christian Academy	\$	5,000.00
ESCO	Columbia Academy Inc.	\$	7,500.00
ESCO	Columbia Public Schools Educational Foundation, Inc.	\$	-
ESCO	Columbus Christian Academy	\$	-
ESCO	Columbus Educational Foundation (DBA Heritage Academy)	\$	55,000.00
ESCO	Copiah Educational Foundation	\$	-
ESCO	Delta Streets Ministries (dba Delta Street's Academy)	\$	398,000.00
ESCO	Discovery Christian School, Inc.	\$	-
ESCO	Dynamic Dyslexia Design, The 3-D School	\$	-
ESCO	French Camp Academy	\$	118,500.00
ESCO	Greenville Christian School	\$	13,600.00
ESCO	Greenwood Leflore Educational Foundation, Inc. (DBA Pillow Academy)	\$	400,000.00
ESCO	Greenwood Mentoring Group	\$	-
ESCO	Grenada Educational Foundation, Inc. (DBA Kirk Academy)	\$	-
ESCO	Griot Arts, Inc.	\$	-
ESCO	Hartfield Academy, Inc.	\$	400,000.00
ESCO	Heritage Christian Academy, Inc.	\$	211,250.00
ESCO	Hillcrest Christian School	\$	-
ESCO	Hope Academy	\$	37,600.00
ESCO	Humphreys Academy Foundation	\$	-
ESCO	Indianola Educational Foundation (DBA Indianola Academy)	\$	200,000.00
ESCO	Jackson Academy	\$	400,000.00
ESCO	Lamar Christian School	\$	15,000.00
ESCO	Lamar School Foundation	\$	365,000.00
ESCO	Laurel Christian School	\$	10,000.00
ESCO	Leake Academy, Inc.	\$	-
ESCO	Leflore Christian School	\$	-
ESCO	Lighthouse Academy for Dyslexia	\$	-
ESCO	Louisville/Winston Educational Foundation (DBA Winston Academy)	\$	-
ESCO	Lula Rich Educational Foundation (DBA Lee Academy)	\$	600.00
ESCO	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	\$	27,500.00
ESCO	Magnolia Heights School Inc.	\$	400,000.00
ESCO	Magnolia Speech School	\$	2,000,000.00
ESCO	Manchester Educational Foundation, Inc. (DBA Manchester Academy)	\$	-
ESCO	Marshal County Educational Foundation	\$	-

ESCO	MS Delta Academies (DBA Leflore Legacy Academy)	\$	100,000.00
ESCO	Mt. Salus Christian School	\$	-
ESCO	Nativity BVM Catholic School	\$	-
ESCO	New Hope Community Christian School, Inc.	\$	-
ESCO	North Delta School, Inc.	\$	10,000.00
ESCO	North Sunflower County Educational Foundation (DBA North Sunflower Acade		_
ESCO	Northpoint Christian School	\$	_
ESCO	Oktibbeha Education Foundation, Inc. (DBA Starkville Academy)	\$	146,250.00
ESCO	Oseola McCarty Youth Development Center	\$	-
ESCO	Our Lady Academy	\$	_
ESCO	Our Lady of Fatima Elementary School	\$	_
ESCO	Pike School Corp (DBA Parklane Academy)	\$	7,500.00
ESCO	Prentiss Christian School	\$	3,000.00
ESCO	Presbyterian Christian School	\$	151,500.00
ESCO	Presbyterian Church in American (DBA First Presbyterian Day School)	\$	42,500.00
ESCO	Presbyterian Day School (Clarksdale)	\$	-
ESCO	Presbyterian Day School (Cleveland)	\$	_
ESCO	Presbyterian Day School (Kosciusko)	\$	136,500.00
ESCO	Reading Nook Academy	\$	-
ESCO	Regents School of Oxford, Inc.	\$	
ESCO	Restoration Ministries Christian Academy	\$	25,000.00
ESCO	Russell Christian Academy	\$	20,000.00
ESCO	Sister Thea Bowman Catholic School (Jackson, MS)	\$	_
ESCO	SR1	\$	-
ESCO	St. Alphonsus Catholic School	\$	-
ESCO	St. Andrew's Episcopal School	\$	211,250.00
ESCO	St. Anthony Catholic School (Madison, MS)	\$	211,230.00
ESCO	St. Elizabeth Catholic School (Clarksdale, MS)	\$	500.00
ESCO	St. Francis of Assisi School (Greenwood, MS)	φ \$	300.00
ESCO	St. James Catholic School (Gulfport, MS)	\$	33,000.00
ESCO	St. John's Day School		33,000.00
ESCO	·	\$	-
ESCO	St. Joseph Catholic School (Greenville, MS)	\$	-
ESCO	St. Joseph Catholic School (Madison, MS) St. Mary's Annunciation Catholic School (Columbus, MS)	\$ \$	-
ESCO	,		-
ESCO	St. Patrick School (Meridian, MS) St. Richard Catholic School (Jackson, MS)	\$	- 5 500 00
ESCO	St. Vincent de Paul Catholic School	\$	5,500.00
		\$	17 500 00
ESCO ESCO	Sylva-Bay Academy, Inc. The Redeemer's School	\$	17,500.00
		\$	380,000.00
ESCO	Tunica Institute of Learning, Inc. (DBA Tunica Academy)	\$	100,000.00
ESCO	Tupelo Christian Preparatory School, Inc.	\$	122,500.00
ESCO	Unlimited Dreams Christian Learning Center	\$	-
ESCO	Vardaman Street Christian Academy, Inc. (DBA Gateway Christian Academy)	\$	-
ESCO	Vicksburg Catholic School	\$	- 040 500 00
ESCO	Washington County Day School Association, Inc. (DBA Washington School)	\$	312,500.00
ESCO ESCO	Wayne County Educational Foundation, Inc. (DBA Wayne Academy)	\$	7.500.00
	Wilkinson County Christian Academy	\$	7,500.00